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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: Croatia Divers

1 message

Croatia Divers <info@croatiadivers.com> 15 July 2022 at 16:58
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hi Ryan,

I hope Covid wasn’t too much of a problem for you.

I need a replacement sensor, 1 x RV41V), for my LMNT blender.

I need the the sensor sent to me here in Croatia?

 

The address is:

Croatia Divers,

Obala 1, Broj 42,

20270, Vela Luka,

Croatia.

 

What would the total price be?

Please advise.

Kind regards,

Bobby.

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 06 March 2019 16:57

To: Croatia Divers <info@croatiadivers.com>

Subject: Re: Croatia Divers

 

Hi Bobby

 

Thank you very much.

 

I can confirm that we have the sensors available from stock.

 

Please can you confirm the delivery address is okay:  Mr. Khan, Asghar Enterprises Ltd., 93 Dale Valley Road,
Southampton, SO16 6QY.

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:info@croatiadivers.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/93+Dale+Valley+Road,+Southampton,+SO16+6QY?entry=gmail&source=g
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We do not have them on ebay.

 

If you purchase from our website you will be charged at the retail price, we currently supply to you at trade price. If
you can give us a credit card number, we can process this immediately.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

 

On Wed, 6 Mar 2019 at 14:36, Croatia Divers <info@croatiadivers.com> wrote:

Hi Ryan.

I hope you had a good winter.

I need another 2 sensors:

1 x R-41V (for the LMNT EANX blender)

1 x R-33DE (for the Analox O2 EII)

 

Do you have them in stock?

I’ll need them to be posted to my UK address in Southampton.

Do you have them on ebay?

Would it just be easier to buy direct from your website and pay via paypal?

Please advise.

 

Kind regards

Bobby

 

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
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mailto:info@croatiadivers.com
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From: Croatia Divers [mailto:info@croatiadivers.com] 

Sent: 27 July 2016 16:11

To: 'Ryan Swaine' <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Subject: RE: Croatia Divers

 

Hi Ryan,

Yes please.

Send it as soon as possible.

Kind regards

Bobby

 

From: viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com [mailto:viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan
Swaine

Sent: 27 July 2016 15:42

To: Croatia Divers <info@croatiadivers.com>

Subject: Re: Croatia Divers

 

Hi Bobby

 

We have the sensor you need for the LMNT, we call it the R-41V and we have them available from stock.

 

I have already sent your R-33DE, so if you would like to proceed, I would need to send it separately, but this can
be done today if you can confirm?

 

The pricing is the same as the R-33DE, total including postage and VAT = (GBP) £48.00 

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

On 27 July 2016 at 14:28, Croatia Divers <info@croatiadivers.com> wrote:

mailto:info@croatiadivers.com
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mailto:viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com
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Hi Ryan,

Attached are images of another oxygen sensor.

Do you have this one?

I have 2 used ones that look the same but have different codes.

One says Oxygen sensor D-01H serial number 10445

The other says Oxygen sensor M-03 serial number 13011

They were supplied to me by L.M. Nitrox-Trimix

 

On their website

http://www.nitrox-trimix.com/en/products/

 

the description is:

·         O2 medical sensor; electrical connector 3,5 mm, output signal 13 to 17 mV.

·         Suitable to diving analyzers

If you have it could you please send it with the O2 EII sensor.

Thanks

Kind regards

Bobby

 

 

 

From: viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com [mailto:viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan
Swaine

Sent: 25 July 2016 11:14

To: Diving & Safaris <info@divingandsafaris.com>

Subject: Re: Croatia Divers

 

Hi Bobby

 

Thank you very much for your email.

 

The sensor you require is the R-33DE and the trade price is (GBP) £35.00 EXW. We are currently short on
stock of these sensors, but are aiming to have more ready before the end of this week.

 

Do you have a company VAT number? If you do, then we do not have to add the 20% tax.

 

http://www.nitrox-trimix.com/en/products/
mailto:viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com
mailto:viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com
mailto:info@divingandsafaris.com
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The postage costs for Croatia and the Netherlands are the same, but we would need to send the sensor to the
country where your VAT number is registered.

 

Postage by Airmail would be (GBP) £5 EXW and delivery can take up to 20 working days, but would typically
arrive within a couple of weeks. We can upgrade the delivery to airmail tracked and signed, this service would
cost (GBP) £10 and would normally be a quicker service with a tracking number.

 

I look forward to your response.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

 

 

 




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

On 23 July 2016 at 15:55, Diving & Safaris <info@divingandsafaris.com> wrote:

Dear sir / madam

 

I have an Analox O2 EII unit and I need a replacement oxygen sensor.

The original sensor is part number 92200-9B from Analox and has a small white female connector.

I am in Croatia, on the Island of Korcula.

Would it be possible for you to post it to me?

If so, what would the cost be and how quickly would it reach me in Croatia?

An alternative could be to post it to an address in Holland.

How much would that cost and how long would that take?

 

Kind regards

 

Bobby

 

PADI IDC college Croatia

 

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
tel:%2B44%20%280%291535%20634900
tel:%2B44%20%280%291535%20635582
tel:%2B44%20%280%297803%20907117
mailto:info@divingandsafaris.com
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www.croatiadivers.com

Dutch & English Owned PADI 5***** Instructor development resort

 

This message has been scanned for malware.

 

 

 

This message has been scanned for malware.

 

 

http://www.croatiadivers.com/

